Vermont National Banks (Issued Small Size Notes)

NBCharter

7068
1653
13894
130
2395
962
7267
278
404
1430
6252
1197
1698
4929
4380
1576
1368
7614
13986
344
2422
4275
3080
1195
748
857
2263
194
1638
228
9824
13261
14234
1383
11615
820
1700
2905
2950
3482
13800
489
2295
122
1364
1406
3484
1133

48 Records
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BankName

Peoples National Bank
National Bank

Windham National Bank

First National Bank
Bennington County NB/County NB
National White River Bank
Bradford National Bank

First National Bank

Brandon National Bank
Vermont NB/Vermont-Peoples NB
First National Bank
Merchants National Bank
Howard National Bank/Howard NB & TC
NB of Orange County
National Bank

Caledonia National Bank
National Bank

First National Bank

Enosburg Falls NB

First National Bank

Allen National Bank

Island Pond National Bank
Factory Point National Bank
National Bank

First National Bank

The Montpelier National Bank
National Bank

First National Bank

Northfield National Bank

First National Bank

Citizens National Bank

First National Bank

Poultney National Bank
National Black River Bank
Richford National Bank
Rutland County NB

Baxter National Bank/Central NB
Killington National Bank
Clement National Bank
Welden National Bank
Welden National Bank

First National Bank
Merchants National Bank
First National Bank

National Bank

National Bank of Newbury
National Bank/First NB
Woodstock National Bank
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Town

Barre

Bellows Falls
Bellows Falls
Bennington
Bennington
Bethel

Bradford
Brandon
Brandon
Brattleboro
Bristol
Burlington
Burlington
Chelsea
Chester
Danville

Derby Line
Enosburg Falls
Enosburg Falls
Fair Haven

Fair Haven
Island Pond
Manchester Center
Middlebury
Montpelier
Montpelier
Newport

North Bennington
Northfield
Orwell

Poultney
Poultney
Poultney
Proctorsville
Richford
Rutland

Rutland

Rutland

Rutland

Saint Albans
Saint Albans
Saint Johnsbury
Saint Johnsbury
Springfield
Vergennes
Wells River
White River Junction
Woodstock

State

VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT

County

Washington
Windham
Windham
Bennington
Bennington
Windsor
Orange
Rutland
Rutland
Windham
Addison
Chittenden
Chittenden
Orange
Windsor
Caledonia
Orleans
Franklin
Franklin
Rutland
Rutland
Essex
Bennington
Addison
Washington
Washington
Orleans
Bennington
Washington
Addison
Rutland
Rutland
Rutland
Windsor
Franklin
Rutland
Rutland
Rutland
Rutland
Franklin
Franklin
Caledonia
Caledonia
Windsor
Addison
Orange
Windsor
Windsor

Open
1903
1866
1933
1863
1878
1865
1904
1864
1864
1865
1902
1865
1870
1893
1890
1865
1865
1905
1934
1864
1879
1890
1883
1865
1865
1865
1875
1864
1866
1864
1910
1928
1934
1865
1920
1865
1870
1883
1883
1886
1933
1864
1875
1863
1865
1865
1886
1865

Close

1936
1934
1936
1936
1936
1933
1936
1936
1933
1936
1936
1936
1936
1934
1936
1936
1936
1934
1936
1936
1972
1936
1936
1936
1936
1935
1936
1936
1936
1936
1934
1930
1936
1933
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1933
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936

BankFate

(Open past 1935)
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Closed (Merger)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)



